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U-19 Championship
2022/23 1st round, Match #8

Monday, 22.08.2022, 14:00, Piddubny Olympic College, Kyiv. 29°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

3 : 1

«Veres» Rivne

1 Shyriaiev Ivan
2 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr (C)
19 Ishymskyi Danylo
18 Baraniuk Oleksandr
3 Hrazhdan Dmytro
20 Drach Mykyta
11 Ursolov Stanislav
5 Markov Maksym
4 Dodul Nikita
14 Tereshchenko Volodymyr
8 Ratushniak Oleksandr

Substitutes
22 Dmitriiev Mykhailo
7 Yanchuk Denys
9 Yarysh Stepan
21 Cheprakov Andrii

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

1 Myhal Nazar (C)
2 Protasevych Mykhailo
3 Bokii Dmytrii
4 Ustymets Nazar
5 Romasiuk Ihor
6 Petrov Vladyslav
7 Vadovskyi Maksym
8 Shukh Dmytro
9 Bambolia Yurii
10 Ibrahimov Roman
11 Kozliuk Mykyta

Substitutes
20 Kulyk Mykhailo
13 Datsenko Anton
14 Lepskyi Orest
15 Vorobiak Ihor
16 Pylypchuk Yevhen
17 Vilkhovyi Andrii
18 Zaiko Sviatoslav

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

Referee:
Volkov Viacheslav
Assistant 1:
Hordynskyi Yurii
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Oleksii
4th Official:
Harkusha Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 1st round, Match #8
Monday, 22.08.2022, 14:00, Piddubny Olympic College, Kyiv. 29°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 3 : 1 «Veres» Rivne
11 Ursolov Stanislav 17'

28' 4 Ustymets Nazar

20 Drach Mykyta 29'

46' 6 Petrov Vladyslav
15 Vorobiak Ihor

57' 9 Bambolia Yurii
18 Zaiko Sviatoslav

57' 10 Ibrahimov Roman
17 Vilkhovyi Andrii

57' 11 Kozliuk Mykyta
16 Pylypchuk Yevhen

14 Tereshchenko Volodymyr
7 Yanchuk Denys 65'

11 Ursolov Stanislav 68'

20 Drach Mykyta 76'

19 Ishymskyi Danylo
9 Yarysh Stepan 79'

80' 7 Vadovskyi Maksym
14 Lepskyi Orest

2 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr 80'

5 Markov Maksym
21 Cheprakov Andrii 84'

4 Dodul Nikita
22 Dmitriiev Mykhailo 84'

Legend
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